
Linea Extr - Pisa-S.Giuliano Terme-Ripafratta-S.Maria Giudice-Lucca orario feriale Q03
Linea P731 P731 R008 P731 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731 P731 P731 R008 R008 P731 P731 P731 R008 P731
Codice Corsa 32 113 102 203 183 103 184 104 185 23 186 24 204 188 189 91 107 168 194 122 108 195
Validità ( vedi pag.II ) 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456
Note Corsa [$] [#] [$] [$] [$] [$] [$] [$] [#] [$] [#] [$] [#] [$] [$]

PISA AEROPORTO 6.20 6.45 7.30 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.45 12.00 12.50 13.00 13.00 14.00 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 15.45 16.30 17.00
VIA CONTE FAZIO 6.22 6.49 7.32 8.02 9.02 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.47 12.02 12.52 13.02 13.02 14.02 14.04 14.32 15.04 15.32 15.49 16.32 17.02
PISA via Bonanno 6.32 6.57 7.42 8.12 9.12 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.57 12.12 13.02 13.12 13.12 14.12 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 15.57 16.42 17.12
PISA P.TA A LUCCA 6.37 7.02 7.47 8.17 9.17 10.17 10.47 11.17 12.02 12.17 13.07 13.17 13.17 14.17 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.02 16.47 17.17
P.ZA GRAMSCI (S.Giuliano Terme) 6.47 7.12 8.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 15.57 16.12 17.27
S.GIULIANO TERME 7.57 9.27 10.57 12.12 13.17 14.27 14.57 16.57
VIA VERRI 8.15
RIGOLI 6.54 7.19 8.22 8.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.04 16.19 17.34
MOLINA DI QUOSA 6.56 7.21 8.24 8.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.06 16.21 17.36
RIPAFRATTA 7.01 7.26 8.29 8.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.11 16.26 17.41
MONTUOLO 7.06 7.31 8.34 8.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.16 16.31 17.46
VIA PISANA (S.Angelo) 7.13 7.38 8.41 8.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.23 16.38 17.53
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE 8.06 9.36 11.06 12.21 13.26 14.36 15.06 17.06
SAN LORENZO V.LI 8.10 9.40 11.10 12.25 13.30 14.40 15.10 17.10
PONTETETTO 8.15 9.45 11.15 12.30 13.35 14.45 15.15 17.15
LUCCA 7.17 7.42 8.20 8.45 8.57 9.50 10.57 11.20 11.57 12.35 12.57 13.40 13.57 13.57 14.57 14.50 15.20 15.57 16.27 16.42 17.20 17.57
Km Corsa 28,2 28,2 24,5 15,9 28,2 24,5 28,2 24,5 28,2 24,5 28,2 24,5 28,2 28,2 28,2 24,5 24,5 28,2 28,2 28,2 24,5 28,2

Legenda Note
[$] = Scuole aperte [#] = Vacanza scolastica
Linea Extr - Pisa-S.Giuliano Terme-Ripafratta-S.Maria Giudice-Lucca orario feriale Q03
Linea R008 R008 R008 P731 R008 P731 P731
Codice Corsa 92 109 78 196 110 197 198
Validità ( vedi pag.II ) 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456
Note Corsa [#] [$] [#] [$] [$]

PISA AEROPORTO 17.00 17.30 17.55 18.00 18.30 19.00 20.17
VIA CONTE FAZIO 17.04 17.32 17.59 18.02 18.32 19.02 20.19
PISA via Bonanno 17.12 17.42 18.07 18.12 18.42 19.12 20.29
PISA P.TA A LUCCA 17.17 17.47 18.12 18.17 18.47 19.17 20.34
P.ZA GRAMSCI (S.Giuliano Terme) 18.27 19.27 20.44
S.GIULIANO TERME 17.27 17.57 18.22 18.57
VIA VERRI
RIGOLI 18.34 19.34 20.51
MOLINA DI QUOSA 18.36 19.36 20.53
RIPAFRATTA 18.41 19.41 20.58
MONTUOLO 18.46 19.46 21.03
VIA PISANA (S.Angelo) 18.53 19.53 21.10
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE 17.36 18.06 18.31 19.06
SAN LORENZO V.LI 17.40 18.10 18.35 19.10
PONTETETTO 17.45 18.15 18.40 19.15
LUCCA 17.50 18.20 18.45 18.57 19.20 19.57 21.14
Km Corsa 24,5 24,5 24,5 28,2 24,5 28,2 28,2

Legenda Note
[$] = Scuole aperte [#] = Vacanza scolastica



Linea Extr - Pisa-S.Giuliano Terme-Ripafratta-S.Maria Giudice-Lucca orario festivo Q03
Linea P731 P731 P731 P731 P731 P731 P731 P731 P731 P731 R008 R008
Codice Corsa 1 185 132 133 2 134 3 135 196 4 81 71
Validità ( vedi pag.II ) 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Note Corsa [$] [$] [#] [$] [#] [$] [#] [$]

PISA AEROPORTO 9.00 11.00 13.00 13.40 14.00 14.40 15.00 15.40 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
VIA CONTE FAZIO 9.04 11.02 13.02 13.42 14.04 14.42 15.04 15.42 18.02 19.04 20.04 21.02
PISA via Bonanno 9.12 11.12 13.12 13.52 14.12 14.52 15.12 15.52 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12
PISA P.TA A LUCCA 9.17 11.17 13.17 13.57 14.17 14.57 15.17 15.57 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17
P.ZA GRAMSCI (S.Giuliano Terme) 9.27 11.27 13.27 14.07 14.27 15.07 15.27 16.07 18.27 19.27
S.GIULIANO TERME 20.27 21.27
VIA VERRI
RIGOLI 9.34 11.34 13.34 14.14 14.34 15.14 15.34 16.14 18.34 19.34
MOLINA DI QUOSA 9.36 11.36 13.36 14.16 14.36 15.16 15.36 16.16 18.36 19.36
RIPAFRATTA 9.41 11.41 13.41 14.21 14.41 15.21 15.41 16.21 18.41 19.41
MONTUOLO 9.46 11.46 13.46 14.26 14.46 15.26 15.46 16.26 18.46 19.46
VIA PISANA (S.Angelo) 9.53 11.53 13.53 14.33 14.53 15.33 15.53 16.33 18.53 19.53
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE 20.36 21.36
SAN LORENZO V.LI 20.40 21.40
PONTETETTO 20.45 21.45
LUCCA 9.57 11.57 13.57 14.37 14.57 15.37 15.57 16.37 18.57 19.57 20.50 21.50
Km Corsa 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 28,2 24,5 24,5

Legenda Note
[$] = Scuole aperte
[#] = Vacanza scolastica



Linea Extr - Lucca-S.Giuliano Terme-S.Maria Giudice-Ripafratta-Pisa orario feriale Q03
Linea P731 R008 P731 P731 R008 P731 R008 R008 P731 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731 P731 R008 R008 P731
Codice Corsa 8 1 10 9 21 7 3 4 12 13 5 14 6 16 7 17 8 18 20 10 11 21
Validità ( vedi pag.II ) 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456
Note Corsa [#] [$] [$] [$] [$] [#] [$] [$] [#] [$] [$] [$] [#] [#] [$] [#] [$] [#]

LUCCA 6.00 6.30 6.45 6.45 7.20 7.45 7.45 8.00 8.00 8.05 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.00 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 12.35 13.00 14.00
VIA PISANA 6.02 6.47 6.47 7.47 8.02 8.07 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 12.32 14.02
PONTETETTO 6.35 7.25 7.50 8.05 8.35 9.35 10.05 11.35 12.40 13.05
SAN LORENZO V.LI 6.40 7.30 7.55 8.10 8.40 9.40 10.10 11.40 12.45 13.10
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE 6.44 7.34 7.59 8.14 8.44 9.44 10.14 11.44 12.49 13.14
VIA PISANA (S.Angelo) 6.04 6.49 6.49 7.49 8.04 8.09 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 12.34 14.04
MONTUOLO 6.11 6.56 6.56 7.56 8.11 8.16 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 12.41 14.11
RIPAFRATTA 6.16 7.01 7.01 8.01 8.16 8.21 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 12.46 14.16
MOLINA DI QUOSA 6.21 7.06 7.06 8.06 8.21 8.26 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 12.51 14.21
RIGOLI 6.23 7.08 7.08 8.08 8.23 8.28 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 12.53 14.23
VIA VERRI 8.15
S.GIULIANO TERME 6.53 7.43 8.08 8.23 8.53 9.53 10.23 11.53 12.58 13.23
P.ZA GRAMSCI (S.Giuliano Terme) 6.30 7.15 7.15 8.30 8.35 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.00 14.30
PISA P.TA A LUCCA 6.37 7.00 7.22 7.22 7.50 8.15 8.30 8.37 8.42 9.00 9.37 10.00 10.37 10.30 11.37 12.00 12.37 13.07 13.05 13.30 14.37
PISA via Bonanno 6.40 7.03 7.25 7.25 7.53 8.18 8.33 8.40 8.45 9.03 9.40 10.03 10.40 10.33 11.40 12.03 12.40 13.10 13.08 13.33 14.40
PISA P.ZA S.ANTONIO 6.50 7.13 7.35 7.35 8.03 8.28 8.43 8.50 8.55 9.13 9.50 10.13 10.50 10.43 11.50 12.13 12.50 13.20 13.18 13.43 14.50
PISA AEROPORTO 6.57 7.20 7.42 7.42 8.10 8.35 8.50 8.57 9.02 9.20 9.57 10.20 10.57 10.50 11.57 12.20 12.57 13.27 13.25 13.50 14.57
Km Corsa 26,5 23,3 26,5 26,5 23,3 15,9 23,3 23,3 26,5 26,5 23,3 26,5 23,3 26,5 23,3 26,5 23,3 26,5 26,5 23,3 23,3 26,5

Linea Extr - Lucca-S.Giuliano Terme-S.Maria Giudice-Ripafratta-Pisa orario feriale Q03
Linea P731 R008 R008 P731 R008 P731 P731 R008 P731 R008 P731
Codice Corsa 23 13 14 24 16 25 27 19 28 20 30
Validità ( vedi pag.II ) 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456 123456
Note Corsa [$] [#] [$] [#] [$] [$] [$] [$] [#]

LUCCA 15.00 15.00 15.30 16.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.05 20.00
VIA PISANA 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02
PONTETETTO 15.05 15.35 17.05 18.35 19.10
SAN LORENZO V.LI 15.10 15.40 17.10 18.40 19.15
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE 15.14 15.44 17.14 18.44 19.19
VIA PISANA (S.Angelo) 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
MONTUOLO 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11
RIPAFRATTA 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
MOLINA DI QUOSA 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21
RIGOLI 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23
VIA VERRI
S.GIULIANO TERME 15.23 15.53 17.23 18.53 19.28
P.ZA GRAMSCI (S.Giuliano Terme) 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
PISA P.TA A LUCCA 15.37 15.30 16.00 16.37 17.30 17.37 18.37 19.00 19.37 19.35 20.37
PISA via Bonanno 15.40 15.33 16.03 16.40 17.33 17.40 18.40 19.03 19.40 19.38 20.40
PISA P.ZA S.ANTONIO 15.50 15.43 16.13 16.50 17.43 17.50 18.50 19.13 19.50 19.48 20.50
PISA AEROPORTO 15.57 15.50 16.20 16.57 17.50 17.57 18.57 19.20 19.57 19.55 20.57
Km Corsa 26,5 23,3 23,3 26,5 23,3 26,5 26,5 23,3 26,5 23,3 26,5

Legenda Note
[$] = Scuole aperte
[#] = Vacanza Scolastica



Linea Extr - Lucca-S.Giuliano Terme-S.Maria Giudice-Ripafratta-Pisa orario festivo Q03
Linea P731 P731 P731 R008 R008 P731 P731 R008 P731 R008 R008 P731 P731
Codice Corsa 11 15 19 9 12 21 22 15 26 18 17 29 31
Validità ( vedi pag.II ) 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
Note Corsa [#] [$] [$] [#] [#] [$] [#] [$]

LUCCA 8.00 10.00 12.00 12.05 13.05 14.00 15.00 16.05 17.00 18.05 18.05 19.00 20.00
VIA PISANA 8.02 10.02 12.02 14.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 20.02
PONTETETTO 12.10 13.10 16.10 18.10 18.10
SAN LORENZO V.LI 12.15 13.15 16.15 18.15 18.15
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE 12.19 13.19 16.19 18.19 18.19
VIA PISANA (S.Angelo) 8.04 10.04 12.04 14.04 15.04 17.04 19.04 20.04
MONTUOLO 8.11 10.11 12.11 14.11 15.11 17.11 19.11 20.11
RIPAFRATTA 8.16 10.16 12.16 14.16 15.16 17.16 19.16 20.16
MOLINA DI QUOSA 8.21 10.21 12.21 14.21 15.21 17.21 19.21 20.21
RIGOLI 8.23 10.23 12.23 14.23 15.23 17.23 19.23 20.23
VIA VERRI
S.GIULIANO TERME 12.28 13.28 16.28 18.28 18.28
P.ZA GRAMSCI (S.Giuliano Terme) 8.30 10.30 12.30 14.30 15.30 17.30 19.30 20.30
PISA P.TA A LUCCA 8.37 10.37 12.37 12.35 13.35 14.37 15.37 16.35 17.37 18.35 18.35 19.37 20.37
PISA via Bonanno 8.40 10.40 12.40 12.38 13.38 14.40 15.40 16.38 17.40 18.38 18.38 19.40 20.40
PISA P.ZA S.ANTONIO 8.50 10.50 12.50 12.48 13.48 14.50 15.50 16.48 17.50 18.48 18.48 19.50 20.50
PISA AEROPORTO 8.57 10.57 12.57 12.55 13.55 14.57 15.57 16.55 17.57 18.55 18.55 19.57 20.57
Km Corsa 26,5 26,5 26,5 23,3 23,3 26,5 26,5 23,3 26,5 23,3 23,3 26,5 26,5

Legenda Note
[$] = Scuole aperte
[#] = Vacanza Scolastica


